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Wastewater Rate Survey

Mountain View
Fremont (Union Sanitary District)
Palo Alto

San Jose

Cupertino Sanitary District
Milpitas
Santa Clara (Proposed)

Sunnyvale (Proposed)

Effective Date

07/01/19

07/01/19

07/01/19

07/01/19

07/01/19

04/01/19

07/01/20

07/01/20

Monthly Rates
Residential

42.05

35.11

41.37

40.07

48.40

51.26

44.99

53.38

Multi-Family Mobile Homes Commercial

42.05/unit

30.44/unit

41.37/unit

26.86/unit

48.40/unit

39.37/unit

44.99/unit

36.96/unit

42.05

30.44

41.37

30.26

48.40

32.35

44.99

36.96

($ per ccf)
5.51

4.37
7.97

4.22*

4.36
5.44
5.45

5.67

High Strength
($ per ccf)
10.75

13.18

12.33

7.01

9.91
7.49
15.24

9.80

Comments

Commercial minimum charge of seven units
Commercial minimum charge $30.44
Commercial minimum charge $41.37

*Typical office use. Rate varies by business
type

Commercial fixed charge of $7.69/yr

Minimum charge $44.99






