

Wastewater Rate Survey							
	Effective Date	Monthly Rates					Comments
		Residential	Multi-Family	Mobile Homes	Commercial (\$ per ccf)	High Strength (\$ per ccf)	
Mountain View	07/01/19	42.05	42.05/unit	42.05	5.51	10.75	Commercial minimum charge of seven units
Fremont (Union Sanitary District)	07/01/19	35.11	30.44/unit	30.44	4.37	13.18	Commercial minimum charge \$30.44
Palo Alto	07/01/19	41.37	41.37/unit	41.37	7.97	12.33	Commercial minimum charge \$41.37
San Jose	07/01/19	40.07	26.86/unit	30.26	4.22*	7.01	*Typical office use. Rate varies by business type
Cupertino Sanitary District	07/01/19	48.40	48.40/unit	48.40	4.36	9.91	Commercial fixed charge of \$7.69/yr
Milpitas	04/01/19	51.26	39.37/unit	32.35	5.44	7.49	
Santa Clara (Proposed)	07/01/20	44.99	44.99/unit	44.99	5.45	15.24	Minimum charge \$44.99
Sunnyvale (Proposed)	07/01/20	53.38	36.96/unit	36.96	5.67	9.80	